

FX Design Group Relaunches FXGroup.tv, Incorporating Broadcast Set and Lighting Design, Tradeshow, and Interior Services

The new website will showcase the entire spectrum of the company's offerings

ORLANDO, FLORIDA, USA, December 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- When FX Design Group and Exhibit Design Group International merged earlier this year, their combined service offerings, fabrication facility, and team of staff expanded significantly. The company (which retains the FX Design Group name) has reflected this growth in its website with a fresh new look and user experience.

As a showcase of the award-winning design, fabrication, and installation services provided by FX, the site – <u>www.fxgroup.tv</u> – now integrates



everything that the company has to offer potential clients. This includes broadcast set design, lighting design, tradeshow booths and exhibits, retail interiors, branded environments, and live experiential events.

"Meeting our clients specific individual needs is a top priority for FX," says CEO John Johnson. "We wanted our site's redesign to instantly convey that whether you're a previous client of FX or EDGI, or if this is your first project with us, we will always provide the same level of world-class craftsmanship and attention to detail across every industry and application that we serve."

Prior to the merger, FX and EDGI were individual leaders in their respective fields, with FX at the forefront of broadcast set and lighting design and EDGI providing best-in-show quality tradeshow booths, custom exhibits, and retail interiors. For over 36 years, FX has served local news, corporate organizations, sports outlets, and colleges and universities with unparalleled set and lighting design. This new website displays these continued offerings, as well as photo galleries

and video content showcasing the high quality standards that FX maintains.

For more information, visit <u>http://www.fxgroup.tv</u>.

Gary Levitt FX Design Group +1 678-782-0100 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/674394882

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.